FIRST BDS ACADEMIC

CALENDER




SUBJECTS FOR 1 BDS

SUBJECT

TOTAL HOURS IN ACADEMIC YEAR

THEORY PRACTICAL

TOTAL HOURS

General Human Anatomy Including
Embryology, Osteology and
Histology

100 175

275

General Human Physiology
Biochemistry

120 60
70 60

180
130

Dental Materials

80 -

80

Dental Anatomy, Embryology, And
Oral Histology

105 250

355

Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge
Preclinical

240

240




MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES (MUHS) EXAMINATION PATTERN

Minimum marks to pass the subjects are 50% score in theory & practical separately in each
subject.

Infernal Assessment Examination (IAE) Pattern-

MARKS DISTRIBUTION
General Anatomy & Dental anatomy & Oral | General physiology &
SUBJECTS - . . .
Histology Histology Biochemistry
Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical

1st |AE 60 60 60 60 60 60

2nd | AE

PRELIMS

Total IA Marks

Final MUHS Examination Pattern-

SUBJECTS MARKS DISTRIBUTION

THEORY PRACTICAL
Internal | Viva Written | Internal | Practical
1. General Anatomy & 10 20 70 10 90
Histology
2. Dental anatomy & Oral 20 70 10 90
Histology
3. General physiology & 20 70 10 90
Biochemistry
TOTAL MARKS




TIME TABLE (WEEKLY) FOR STUDENTS (2024-25)

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MUMBAI - 1.
FIRST B.D.S FIRST TERM (I'T) TIME TABLE
(NEW COURSE FOR WINTER - 2025 EXAM GOING STUDENTS
Date: 01/10/2024 Onwards

1230 TO
01.30 PM]|

Prostho. Practical (B) Batch | General Physio. (A) Batch General Physio. (B) Batch | DM Prostho,
Dental Anatomy (A) Batch | Dental Anatomy (B) Batch Dental Anatomy (A) Batch | Lect.

Dental Anatomy (B) Batch DA Lect. | Dental Dental Histology Early
Prostho. Practical (A) Batch Histology (A + B) Batch Clinical

(A + B) Batch Exposure
DH Lect. DA Lect. Biochemistry Practical Biochemistry Practical DM

(A + B) Batch (A + B) Batch Operative
Lect.
General Anatomy Lect./ Practical General Anatomy Lect./ Practical

Physiology & Biochemistry Lect. Physiology & Biochemistry Lect.

General Anatomy Lect./ Practical General Anatomy Lect./ Practical

Every Working Saturday, Yoza & Wellness Class Will be conducted from 07.30 AM to 08.30 AM

All theory leciures will be conducted in lecture theatre no. 03 (L.T.- 03) at GDC & H, Mumbai.
General Anatomy Dissection Hall No. 310.
Physiology & Biochemistry Lab. 328, ws

Dental anatomy & Dental histology Lab 301.
Prosthodontics Lah.223.
Conservative Lab — 108,
DEAN
Govt. Dental College & Hospital Mumbai

Note: - All Concerned Prof. & H.O.D. Grant Govt. Medical College & Sir I.J. Group of Hospital Mumbai. & Govt. Dental Colleze & Hospital, Mumbai.
1) Dept. of Oral Pathology (Dental Anatomy & Histology), Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai.

2) Dept. of Phy=iology & Biochemistry, Grant Govt. Medical College & Sir J.J. Group of Hozpital, Mumbai.

3) Dept. of Gen. Anatomy & Histology, Grant Govt. Medical College & Sir J.J. Group of Hospital, Mumbai.

4) Dept of Physiology & Biochemisiry, Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai.

5) Dental Material Dept. (Prosthetic) Govt. Dental College, Mumbai

6) Dental Material Dept (Operative), Govt. Dental College, Mumbai




FIRST B.D.S FIRST TERM (I/I) TIME TABLE
(NEW COURSE FOR WINTER - 2025 EXAM GOING STUDENTS
Date: 01/10/2024 Onwards

Prostho. Practical (B) Batch
Dental Anatomy (A) Batch

|General Physio. (A) Batch
[Dental Anatomy (B) Batch

(General Physio. (B) Batch
[Dental Anatomy (A) Batch|

DH Lect.

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MUMBAI - 1.

Paleodontology

Dental Anatomy (B) Batch
Prostho. Practical (A) Batch

DH Lect. |Dental
Histology
A+ B) Batch

Dental Histology
A+ B) Batch

Early
(Clinical
Exposure

DA Lect.

Biochemistry Practical
A + B) Batch

Biochemistry Practical
A + B) Batch

DM
Operative

Lect.

(General Anatomy Lect./ Practical (General Anatomy Lect./ Practical

Physiology & Biochemistry Lect. Physiology & Biochemistry Lect.

General Anatomy Lect./ Practical (General Anatomy Lect./ Practical

Every Working Saturday, Yoga & Wellness Class Will be conducted from 07.30 AM to
08.30 AM

All theory lectures will be conducted in lecture theatre no. 03 (L.T.- 03) at GDC & H,
Mumbai.

General Anatomy Dissection Hall No. 310.

Physiology & Biochemistry Lab. 328.

Dental anatomy & Dental histology Lab 301.

Prosthodontics Lab.223.

Conservative Lab — 108.
DEAN

5

Govt. Dental College & Hospital Mumbai
Note: -

All Concerned Prof. & H.O.D. Grant Govt. Medical College & Sir J.J. Group of Hospital
Mumbai. & Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai.

1) Dept. of Oral Pathology (Dental Anatomy & Histology), Govt. Dental College &
Hospital, Mumbai.

2) Dept. of Physiology & Biochemistry, Grant Govt. Medical College & Sir J.J. Group of
Hospital, Mumbai.

3) Dept. of Gen. Anatomy & Histology, Grant Govt. Medical College & Sir J.J. Group of

Hospital, Mumbai.
4) Dept of Physiology & Biochemistry, Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai.
5) Dental Material Dept. (Prosthetic) Govt. Dental College, Mumbai

6) Dental Material Dept (Operative), Govt. Dental College, Mumbai
GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MUMBAI

Time Table - First BDS - EARLY CLINICAL EXPOSURE 2024-2025 Batch Date:
07/03/2025
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BATCH: - A- 01-13, B- 14-27 — C 28-40, - D 41-54, — E 55-68, - F 69-82, — G 83-95, - H 96-
109, -1 -110-125,

Time: -03-30 pm to 04.30 pm

All theory lectures will be conducted in lecture theater no. 03 (L.T. -03) at GDCH,
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| BDS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2024-25

SUBJECT

THEORY

PRACTICAL

A batch

B batch

C baich

D batch

General Anatomy

05/02/25

12/02/25

13/02/25

14/02/25

15/02/25

Dental anatomy &
Histology

06/02/25

13/02/25

14/02/25

15/02/25

12/02/25

General physiology &
Biochemistry

07/02/25

14/02/25

15/02/25

12/02/25

13/02/25

General Anatomy

03/04/25

07/04/25

08/04/25

09/04/25

11/04/25

Dental anatomy &
Histology

04/04/25

08/04/25

09/04/25

11/04/25

07/04/25

General physiology &
Biochemistry

05/04/25

09/04/25

11/04/25

07/04/25

08/04/25

General Anatomy

29/07/25

05/08/25

06/08/25

07/08/25

08/08/25

Dental anatomy &
Histology

30/07/25

06/08/25

07/08/25

08/08/25

05/08/25

General physiology &
Biochemistry

31/07/25

07/08/25

08/08/25

05/08/25

06/08/25




